BREAKFAST MIENU

MEMBERS RECEIVE 15% OFF LISTED PRICES

We only use free range eggs from
certified & sustainable sources.

Granola Bowl - v/dfo

Home made pistachio granola with fresh fruit
& your choice of milk

ADD yoghurt—2

Eggs on Toast - vg/gfo/dfo/gf

Two eggs on sour dough w/ butter &
smoked tomato relish

GF option - 2

Mushrooms on Toast - v/gfo/dfo/gf

Pan roasted mushrooms, confit garlic,
poached eggs & truffle oil on sour dough
GF option - 2

Beans on Toast - vg/gfo
House baked maple & tomato beans on
sour dough with hot sauce

+ Add grilled chorizo - 7

Crushed Avocado - v/gfo/dfo
On sour dough w/ goats cheese, radish &
sesame za’atar

New Yorker - v/gfo
Toasted bagel with green onion cream cheese
& pickled cucumber

+ Add pork belly or smoked salmon - 9
Sour dough toast - v/gfo/dfo/gf

w/ butter
GF option - 2

NM
16.9

16.9

22.9

16.9

20

16

8.9

MANLY HARBOUR

BOAT CLUB

Steak & Eggs - gfo/dfo
Grilled 150g Wagyu rump, fried eggs &
sour dough toast w/ butter

Hot Smoked Salmon - gfo/dfo
Creamy scrambled eggs finished with hot smoked
salmon on toasted sour dough w/ fresh chives

Classic Eggs Benedict - gfo

Shaved leg ham on toasted English muffin
w/ sautéed spinach & hollandaise, chives
SWAP for Salmon - 2

SWAP for Bacon - 2

Breakfast Burger - gfo
Bacon, egg & cheese w/ barbecue sauce & pickles
on milk bun w/ chips

+ Add Angus beef patty - 6

Belgian Waffles - v
Two toasted waffles with maple syrup, fresh berries
& vanilla ice-cream

+ Add Smokey bacon - 6

SIDES
Fried Pork Belly 9 Haloumi
Eggs (2) 6 Smoked Salmon
Smokey Bacon 6 Chips w/ Ketchup
Grilled Chorizo 7 Maple Syrup
Smashed Avocado 6 Hash Brown (2)
Mushroom 6 Hollandaise

NM
25.9

24.9

23.9

17.9

16.9

o o

10

W UV =

last orders 10.45am

v = vegetarian / vg = vegan

gf = gluten free option / dfo = dairy free option

KIDS 72 & under

Bacon, egg, toast, tomato sauce
OR
Waffle, ice cream, fresh fruit

SMOOTHIES

Green Goddess
Banana, mango, spinach, lime

Sunshine Days
Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit

Berry Bliss
Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry, ice cream

JUICES

Orange
Pineapple & grapefruit
Cloudy apple

COFFEE & CAKE

Available from the Bistro

NM
12.9

~



