BREAKFAST MENU

MEMBERS RECEIVE 15% OFF LISTED PRICES

We only use free range eggs from certified & sustainable sources.

Granola Bowl - v/dfo Home made pistachio granola with fresh fruit & your choice of milk ADD yoghurt—2	NM 16.9
Eggs on Toast - vg/gfo/dfo/gf Two eggs on sour dough w/ butter & smoked tomato relish GF option - 2	16.9
Mushrooms on Toast - v/gfo/dfo/gf Pan roasted mushrooms, confit garlic, poached eggs & truffle oil on sour dough GF option - 2	22.9
Beans on Toast - vg/gfo House baked maple & tomato beans on sour dough with hot sauce + Add grilled chorizo - 7	16.9
Crushed Avocado - v/gfo/dfo On sour dough w/ goats cheese, radish & sesame za'atar	20
New Yorker - v/gfo Toasted bagel with green onion cream cheese & pickled cucumber	16
+ Add pork belly or smoked salmon - 9	
Sour dough toast - v/gfo/dfo/gf w/ butter GF option - 2	8.9

Mushroom

MANLY HARBOUR BNE BOAT CLUB

IT'S A WAY OF LIFE

Hollandaise

last orders 10.45am

v = vegetarian / vg = vegan gf = gluten free option / dfo = dairy free option

	Steak & Eggs - gfo/Grilled 150g Wagyu sour dough toast w	l eggs &	25.9			
Hot Smoked Salmon - gfo/dfo Creamy scrambled eggs finished with hot smoked salmon on toasted sour dough w/ fresh chives Classic Eggs Benedict - gfo				24.9	KIDS 12 & under Bacon, egg, toast, tomato sauce	NM 12.9
Shaved leg ham on toasted English muffin w/ sautéed spinach & hollandaise, chives SWAP for Salmon - 2		23.9	OR Waffle, ice cream, fresh fruit	12.3		
	SWAP for Salmon - 2 SWAP for Bacon - 2				SMOOTHIES	
	Breakfast Burger - gfo Bacon, egg & cheese w/ barbecue sauce & pickles		17.9	Green Goddess Banana, mango, spinach, lime	9	
on milk bun w/ chips + Add Angus beef patty - 6			ac sauce a pienes		Sunshine Days Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit	9
	Belgian Waffles - v	·	e syrup, fresh berries	16.9	Berry Bliss Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry, ice cream	9
	+ Add Smokey baco	n - 6			JUICES	
	SIDES				Orange	7
	Fried Pork Belly Eggs (2) Smokey Bacon	9 6 6	Haloumi Smoked Salmon Chips w/ Ketchup	6 9 10	Pineapple & grapefruit Cloudy apple	7
	Grilled Chorizo Smashed Avocado	7	Maple Syrup Hash Brown (2)	1 5	COFFEE & CAKE Available from the Bistro	
	Muchroom	6	Hallandaica	2		

NM